MERCOLEDI 3 LUGLIO ORE 12.30

837187
801435
800445
835680
795734
839724

MERCOLEDI 3 LUGLIO ORE 15.00

831575
834109
835197

880065
832230
816423

836498
813144
833014

MERCOLEDI 3 LUGLIO ORE 18.00

789845
841151
832927
842464

TOSCO
BIASI
MEINI

MOSCARELLA

SCHIAVON
FACCIANO

BOVOLENTA
CABIDDU
DE SIO

BUGIN
ANTONICELLI
CUTRO

CLOT
SOSSO
BONARDO

BERTOLINO
BENEDETTO
MENZIO
AZZOLINI

GIOVED:I 4 LUGLIO ORE 8.00

833526
832964
834144
831683
835600
846414

FERRERO
SCAROLA
SURIANO
GASPARRO
CUSTARIOVA
CANIGGIA

BEATRICE
ELENA
CRISTIANA
FRANCESCA
GIORGIA
MARTINA

FRANCESCA
MIRIAM
MIRIAM
AGUSTINA
MICAELA
ALEXIA
ALESSIA
MARIA
ELISABETTA
IVAN

ELENA

DAMIANO
IRMA
CARLA
GIULIA

VIRGINIA
AURORA
GIORGIA
LAURA
VLADLENA
MARTA



